
   Thursday, February 1 Friday, February  2 

Monday, February 2 Tuesday, February 3 Wednesday, February 4 B-Cinnamon Roll or Toast 
 
L-Chicken tenders w/Broccoli, 
Egg Salad, Peanut Butter & Jelly 
 
D-Meatloaf, Mashed Potatoes w/
Gravy, Vegetable, Assorted Sal-
ad plate 

B-Breakfast Pizza 
 
L-Fish & Fries, Coleslaw, Chick-
en Salad, Peanut Butter & Jelly 
 
 

Have a Good Weekend! 
 

Monday, February 5 Tuesday, February 6 Wednesday, February 7 Thursday, February 8 Friday, February  9 

B-Assorted cereal w/Toast 
 
L-Meatball Sub w/Green Beans, 
Tuna Salad, Peanut Butter & Jel-
ly 
 
D-Fish & French Fries, Vegeta-
bles, Assorted Salad Plate 

B-Bagel w/Cream Cheese or 
Toast 
L-Philly Cheese Steak, French 
Fries, Egg Salad, Peanut Butter & 
Jelly 
 
D-Chicken Stir Fry, Rice, Assort-
ed Salad Plate 

B-Omelet or Toast 
 
L-Grilled Hot Dog w/Baked 
Beans, Tuna Strips, Peanut But-
ter & Jelly 
 
D-Lasagna, Side Salad, Assorted 
Salad Plate 

B-Muffin or Toast w/Cereal 
 
L-Chicken Nuggets & Broccoli, 
Egg Salad, Peanut Butter & Jelly 
 
D-Pork Chops, Mashed Potatoes 
w/Gravy, Vegetable,  Assorted 
Cold Plate 

B-French Toast or Toast 
 
L-Assorted Pizza, Carrot Sticks, 
Chicken Salad, Peanut Butter & 
Jelly 
 

Have a Good Weekend! 

Monday, February 12 Tuesday, February 13 Wednesday, February 14 Thursday, February 15 Friday, February 16 

B-Assorted Cereal w/Toast 
 
L-Ravioli & Dinner Roll, Green 
Beans, Tuna Salad, Peanut Butter 
& Jelly 
 
D-Calzone, Tossed Salad, Vege-
table, Assorted Cold Plate 

B-Bagel w/Cream Cheese or 
Toast 
L-Beef Stew w/Cheddar Biscuit, 
Egg Salad, Peanut Butter & Jelly 
 
D-Baked Chicken, Seasoned Po-
tatoes, Carrots, Assorted Cold 
Plate 

B-Breakfast Pizza or Toast 
L-Beef Burrito, Refried Beans, 
Tuna Salad, Peanut Butter & Jel-
ly 
 
D-Baked Ziti, Side Salad, Assort-
ed Cold Plate 

B-Danish or Toast w/Cereal 
 
L-Chicken Patty w/Broccoli, Egg 
Salad, Peanut Butter & Jelly 
 
D-Roast Turkey, Mashed Pota-
toes w/Gravy, Vegetable, Assort-
ed Salad plate 

B-Waffles or Toast 
 
L-Fish Sandwich, Sweet Potato 
Fries, Chicken Salad, Peanut 
Butter & Jelly 
 

Have a Good Weekend! 
 

Monday, February 19 Tuesday, February 20 Wednesday, February 21 Thursday, February 22 Friday, February 23 

     

Monday, February 26 Tuesday, February 27 Wednesday, February 28   

B-Assorted Cereal w/Toast 
 
L-Tacos, Refried Beans, Tuna 
Salad, Peanut Butter & Jelly 
 
D-Scalloped Potatoes & Ham, 
Vegetable, Assorted Salad Plate 

B-Bagel w/Cream Cheese or 
Toast 
 
L-French Dip, French Fries, Egg 
Salad, Peanut Butter & Jelly 
 
D-Chicken & Biscuit, Mixed 
Vegetables, Assorted Salad Plate 

B-Scrambled Eggs, Hash browns 
& Toast 
 
L-Grilled Cheese w/Soup, Tuna 
Salad, Peanut Butter & Jelly 
 
D-Stuffed Shells, Side Salad, 
Assorted Salad Plate 

  

NYSSD 
2018 

Breakfast abbreviated as “B”- allowed to choose one entrée, fruit juice and milk  
available  
Lunch abbreviated as “L”- Salad, Fruit & Milk available  
Dinner abbreviated as “D”- Milk available  
After school snack is available Mon-Thurs w/Alternates between Fruit &  
Cookies w/Milk  

 

***Menu is subject to change  

This institution is an equal opportunity Employer 

Mid-WINTER RECESS  
No School No School No School No School No School 
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